GP Plouay Junior Men

2022
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27/08/2022 | 129km | 79 starting
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RAFFERTY Adam
GIULIANO Dario
BODET Vincent
FABRIES Ugo
LAGRAVE Dorian

DE CLERCK Niels

DE MEIJTS Matis
DUCHINatan—

VAN NESTE Viggo
GERMONPREZ Thibo
HUMBER-KELLY Dylan
PICCIN-WHITE William
LERQY Benjamin
DRABBLE Peter
PRATTOscar—
LEBOTjean—
CUSHWAY Maximilian
DENOYELLE Notan—
BPE-GRAEVEKiltian—
LEGRAS Hugo
BALCON Evann
GUERN Yanis
COETThomas—
RYO-Swann—
SAMSON Valentin
CLAVREUL Corentin—
HENRIO MADEC Enzo
ORJEBINJoseLuis—
HUYSSCHAERT Paut—
BENOIST Tristan—
HUBY Thomas
LATIMIER Enzo
YU-YUENG Raphael—
POISSON-Alexis—
THERIN-Atexis—
BEHR Pierre-Adrien
DAGORNE-Mato—
NOELMathis—
REBILLARD Malo
REEDJack—

LE BARS BRESSON Marius
DELALANDE Basile
KLEWAIS Tristan

BASSET Pierre-Henry
MHEDBI-Ceyliam—
HUE Antoine
MAHOUDO Loris

LE MAITRE Pierre
MCKAY-Shane—
BARGUIL Brayann
BARRASRomain—
HERIQUET Nohan—

LE CALVE Hugo
BARON Mathis

CONANEC Martin
JOSSO Meddy

LE NADAN Kenan
BARRE Mathieu
BERDER Quentin

LAOT Kelvin
RONVELEwen—
CHARBONNIER Gitdas—
GUEGUEN Mael

IRL20051004
FRA20050204
FRA20050611
FRA20050803
FRA20040820
BEL20040601
BEL20040626
BEL20040128
BEL20050401
BEL20041115
GBR20040504
GBR20040624
GBR20040703
GBR20050320
GBR20040229
FRA20051204
FRA20040607
FRA20050607

FRA20041017
FRA20050507
FRA20050106
FRA20050108
FRA20050107
FRA20050127
FRA20040723
FRA20050104
FRA20040114
FRA20050321
FRA20051102
FRA20040107
FRA20041023
FRA20041021
FRA20040606
FRA20050220
FRA20050401
FRA20040513
FRA20040702
FRA20050502
GBR20040513
FRA20041210
FRA20041022
FRA20050207
FRA20050419
FRA20050401
FRA20040721
FRA20040717
FRA20050604
FRA20040516
FRA20040329
FRA20040802
FRA20041217
FRA20050413
FRA20040726

IRL20041102
FRA20051119
FRA20040602
FRA20050702
FRA20050914
FRA20050223
FRA20040906
FRA20050726
FRA20040429
FRA20040818

FRA20040128

FRA20050812
FRA20050717
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RtOUHugo—
MARRECAlan—

BLUMEHugo—
BRAMOULLE Yanis
COSTIOU Gurvan
LEBARS Melvin—
PREMEL Ewen
PREMEL Robin
LEBRETON-Noah—
HAMONIC Maximilien
MINHER-Mathias—
OLERON-Paoto—
PICAUT Raphael—
DATFIN-Victor—
MOREL Tom
MARAIS Martin
LAURENSOT Edgar
BARAUD Ewen—
HAQUIN-Simon—
LEE Junseo
CADUDAL Thibaut—
MAZEVET Rohann—
LEBOT Thomas
LERAT Brayan

LE CLAIRE Noa
TARDIFAxel—
ONNOtitian—
COURCIER Thomas
DAVID-Mathieu—
MAHIER Robin
RONDEL Lucas

LE BARBIER Louison
BRIANDEnzo—
GARCON Gabriel
ORRIERE Martin
LEVEQUE Theo
SANCHEZ Clement
LEMPERIERE Jules
MAINGUENAUD Lucas
ROUSSELOT Baptiste
TROGER Lucas
RENAUD-Atexis—
BOURGETForian—
SOULARD Dorian
BOUCHET Baptiste—

FLOCHPRIGENT Tanguy—
PANOR Enzo

BANSARDAxel—
PRIGENT Gael
KEMSAtouis—
BOULAHOITE Rayan
MERCIER Edwin—
BERG Gabriel
ONESIME Louis—
CHAPOLARD AYRAL Julien
BREANT Romain
CHICAUDMathieu—
LOULERGUE Victor
MEYNARD Maxime
SAUBERE Lois
PERISSE Arthur
CASTOR Clement
BELHOAtban—
TREMBLE Paul
GONCALVES FERNANDES Hugo
TRUFFAUT Baptiste
MIASAntoine—
PAVIS Evan

FRA20040601
FRA20050710
FRA20050927

FRA20040727
FRA20051115

FRA20041007

FRA20041202

FRA20041020
FRA20040404
FRA20041204
FRA20040205
FRA20050822
FRA20040327

FRA20050615
FRA20050111
FRA20040712
FRA20050928
FRA20040708
FRA20040421

FRA20050614
FRA20040907
FRA20040429
FRA20050309
FRA20030910
FRA20040508
FRA20050208
FRA20041221
FRA20040121
FRA20051001
FRA20050902
FRA20040304
FRA20040128
FRA20040415
FRA20050514
FRA20050720
FRA20040427
FRA20051104
FRA20040903
FRA20040702

FRA20050302
GER20050526
FRA20040224
FRA20050702
FRA20051115
FRA20040401
FRA20050109
FRA20040629
FRA20040315
FRA20041027
FRA20040509
FRA20040501
FRA20041101
FRA20050921
FRA20040302
FRA20040131
FRA20040319
FRA20040110
FRA20040927
FRA20050103



